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Notice Date: March 9, 2020
To: Georgia Marketplace Providers
From: CareSource
Subject: Provider Manual Correction
Summary

Please note timely filing for Georgia Marketplace claims is 180 days from the date of service. The
Provider Manual on page 74 incorrectly states claims can be filed 365 days from the date of service.
We are currently in the process of updating the Provider Manual to reflect the correct timeframe.

Questions?

For questions, please contact Provider Services at 1-833-230-2155. Thank you for your participation in
CareSource’s Marketplace plan.
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